INTRODUCTION
The Robustel Industrial Dual Module Cellular VPN Router with Voice
(R2000 Ent) provides fast and reliable Internet connectivity, enhanced
voice capabilities – making it perfect to respond to and manage any
device, anytime and anywhere.
R2000 Ent is a powerful router developed from RobustOS, a Robustel
self-developed and Linux-based operating system which is designed
to be used in Robustel devices. The RobustOS includes basic

5 x LINK of Ethernet interface, including WAN,
ETH1, ETH2, ETH3 and ETH4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Number of
Modules
Number of
Cellular
Antennas
Frequency Bands* Country/Region Certifications
(*In Progress)
R2000-E4L2
B022720
Dual module 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA CE, ICASA
B022742 EMEA CE
B022722
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania
South America RCM, CRC
B022732